BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

ISIN: DKO0061686714

Overview

2024/04/10 14:39:21

Price
74.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.13% (0.10)

DK0061686714
AOJ P

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

223 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

74.20 DKK (152)
74.60 DKK (97)
75.20 DKK
75.80 DKK
74.50 DKK
74.40 DKK
75.151278 DKK
2,738
205,764.20

51

100

Sy
1,400.00

|

1,200.00 \
1,000.00
800.00 J
600.00

400.00 wl (J

200.00

H\'\-"“-.«-"‘“"r“""‘*--"--\___.-l"---

2023

0.00

2020 2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/29 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061686714&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa57463875878c5a49786c8572c26ce4922b1424c03e426017bd9acc1d549e7f&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6fe2aaa8bb6396eb&time=1712840196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3990ef7426c26fe3ac290ce0fb8f85cc652a0df8c24286fec24fe020759e34a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53776a92aef4335f3&time=1712840196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea3f08270c0df9693f45c97da626e1ce2582b52b09cab01015a2a330bbc2f4dc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=034e58dbeec471c2c&time=1712840196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c056dde2b9e75179f3dbb68cc96d3c0c09ffbf7963a073fb5f2b0cdcdc852d9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd2dc40fcba20319d&time=1712840196&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5c48ddd3526d7f4e478b8cd0d2e82a8dc200a766958a2ed506bd2dd7316c150&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19690caa42b2f103a&time=1712840196&tool=RSC

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Details

2024/04/10 14:39:21

Price
74.50 DKK

Difference (] 0.13% (0.10)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061686714
Symbol AOJ P
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 223 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Price data

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.20 DKK (152)
Ask (Ask size) 74.60 DKK (97)
Open 75.20 DKK
High 75.80 DKK
Low 74.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 74.40 DKK
VWAP 75.151278 DKK
Volume (pcs) 2,738
Trading volume 205,764.20
Number of trades 51
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -211% -10.14% -90.65%
Perf (abs.) -1.60 -8.40 -721.60
Beta -0.02 0.06 0.19
Volatility 36.77  31.68 139.95

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:31
10
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/04/ 14:39
10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:05
10
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:59
09

FINRA other OTC - - -

74.86 DKK (28,318
74.09 DKK (31,620
71.69 DKK (41,522

83.80 DKK (2024/01/15

65.10 DKK (2024/02/22
87.50 DKK (2023/04/17
57.10 DKK (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

10.00 EUR 0.00

74.50 DKK 0.21

10.10 EUR 0.00

9.71 EUR 0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

2

51

)
)
)
73.44 DKK (36,669)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1947613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=375672334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=374243669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Issues

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 12:30 9.99 EUR 0.00 3
10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417443890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452487171

BROEDRENE A&O JOHANSEN PRAF A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BRODRENE A&O JOHANSEN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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